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Contract Contact Information

Select a contract to view HGACBuy and Vendor contacts for the selected
contract.

EP11-20: Emergency Preparedness & Safety Equipment

Filter List by Vendor Name

Reset Name

HGACBuy Contacts

Contact Name Email Address Phone
Number

https://www.hgacbuy.org/
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Johnson,
Veronica

veronica.johnson@h-gac.com
(mailto:veronica.johnson@h-gac.com)

713-993-
2446

Vendor Contacts

Vendor Contact
Name

Email Address Phone
Number

AeroClave LLC Quinoy,
Mike

mquinoy@aeroclave.com
(mailto:mquinoy@aeroclave.com)

407-
788-
3300

Delta Fire &
Safety Inc.

Guerra,
Marissa

marissa@deltafas.com
(mailto:marissa@deltafas.com)

409-
724-
1055

FarrWest
Environmental
Supply, Inc.

Meyer,
Matt

mmeyer@farrwestenv.com
(mailto:mmeyer@farrwestenv.com)

210-
566-
1857

Fisher
Scientific
Company LLC

Shipley,
Christine

christine.shipley@thermofisher.com
(mailto:christine.shipley@thermofisher.com)

724-
517-
2294

Integrated
Solutions
Consulting
Corp.

Kemp,
Michael

michaelkemp@i-s-consulting.com
(mailto:michaelkemp@i-s-consulting.com)

877-
437-
4271

Integrated
Solutions
Consulting
Corp.

Martin,
Daniel

dan.martin@i-s-consulting.com
(mailto:dan.martin@i-s-consulting.com)

847-
737-
5395

Performance
Health Supply,
Inc. dba Medco
Supply
Company

Weiss,
Stephen

Medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com
(mailto:Medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com)

800-
556-
3326
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Rainy Falls
Venture LLC
dba Emergency
Technical
Decon

Duyck,
Mike

mduyck@etdecon.com
(mailto:mduyck@etdecon.com)

458-
201-
8282

SB Acquisition
LLC

Eaves,
Paul

paula@thesandbagger.com
(mailto:paula@thesandbagger.com)

630-
876-
2400
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